DATE: TIME
10/1/2012

0917

1435
10/2/2012

1948
10/3/2012

0944

1327
10/4/2012

1128

1542

1559

1730
10/9/2012

1812
10/10/2012

0950

1044

1907
10/11/2012

0810

1914
10/12/2012

0825

0903

2047
10/13/2012

1440
10/14/2012

1159

1415
10/15/2012

1318

1550
10/16/2012

0945

WARWICK POLICE DEPARTMENT

Daily Activity Log
OCTOBER 2012

LOCATION

Warwick
Winchester Road

Orange Road
Town Hall

Northfield Road

Winchester Road
Northfield Road
Orange Road
Athol Road
Wendell Road
Warwick
Orange Road
Chestnut Hill Road

Orange Road
S. Holden Road

Warwick
Winchester Road
Dusty Road

Orange Road

Old Winchester Road
Athol Road

Warwick
Echo Park Road

Hastings Hts. Road

TYPE OF CALL:

Check the welfare.
Party requests information.

Investigation follow-up.

Fire alarm sounding. Found to be burnt food.

Report of tree crew blocking lanes. Found to be in
Northfield. Northfield PD advised and will handle.

Investigation.
Report of past B&E — investigation opened.
Motor vehicle complaint — Officer to handle after clearing
previous call.

MVS — Citation/warning issued.
Medical call.

Investigation.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.
Medical call.

MVS — Citation/warning issued.
Spoke with resident regarding possible phone scam.

Assist Other Agency.
Motor vehicle crash.

Report of people throwing rocks on the beach — Gone
On Arrival (GOA)

Unwanted person. GOA.

Medical call.

Breaking and entering reported. Investigation opened —
K9 unit requested and deployed; K9 led Officers to area
of interest.

Assist Other Agency.
Vandalism reported — investigation opened.

Paperwork service.



10/17/2012

10/18/2012

10/20/2012

10/23/2012

10/25/2012

10/26/2012

10/27/2012

10/28/2012

10/29/2012

10/30/2012

0951
1248
1424
1504
1523
1749

1716
1729
1932

1129
1207

0952

1659

0005
0943
1316

1341
1748

1053
1101

1324

Various

Various

Royalston Road
Athol Road
Winchester Road
Winchester Road
Winchester Road
Winchester Road

Winchester Road
Orange Road

Winchester Road

Royalston Road
Wendell Road

Hastings Pond Road

Hotel Road

Revere Hill Road
Gale Road
Hastings Hts. Road

Orange Road
Richmond Road

Orange Road
Orange Road

WCS

Warwick

Warwick

Investigation follow-up.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.

Investigation.

MVS — Citation/warning issued.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.

Investigation follow-up.

MVS — Citation/warning issued. Operator to be
summonsed for Unlicensed Operation. Licensed
operator to remove vehicle.

Report of loose cows.

Report of disoriented male subject at the library — Officer
located subject at school. Party transported by
ambulance for a laceration on foot.

Animal complaint.

Suspicious vehicle — investigated.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.

Caller reporting possible breaking and entering in house
next door — Officer checked, building secure.

Investigation follow-up.
MVS — Citation/warning issued.

Report of suspicious vehicle — investigated.

Numerous calls of trees and power lines down due to
severe weather

Numerous calls of trees and power lines down due to
severe weather



