WARWICK POLICE DEPARTMENT

Daily Activity Log OCTOBER 2012

DATE: 10/1/2012	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION	TYPE OF CALL:
10/1/2012	0917	Warwick	Check the welfare.
	1435	Winchester Road	Party requests information.
10/2/2012			•
	1948	Orange Road	Investigation follow-up.
10/3/2012			
	0944	Town Hall	Fire alarm sounding. Found to be burnt food.
	1327	Northfield Road	Report of tree crew blocking lanes. Found to be in Northfield. Northfield PD advised and will handle.
10/4/2012			
	1128	Winchester Road	Investigation.
	1542	Northfield Road	Report of past B&E – investigation opened.
	1559	Orange Road	Motor vehicle complaint – Officer to handle after clearing previous call.
	1730	Athol Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
10/9/2012			
	1812	Wendell Road	Medical call.
10/10/2012			
	0950	Warwick	Investigation.
	1044	Orange Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1907	Chestnut Hill Road	Medical call.
10/11/2012	0040	Orange Dand	NVO Citation to coming a least of
	0810	Orange Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
10/10/00/10	1914	S. Holden Road	Spoke with resident regarding possible phone scam.
10/12/2012	0825	Warwick	Assist Other Agency
	0903	Winchester Road	Assist Other Agency. Motor vehicle crash.
	2047	Dusty Road	Report of people throwing rocks on the beach – Gone
	2047	Dusty Noad	On Arrival (GOA)
10/13/2012			
	1440	Orange Road	Unwanted person. GOA.
10/14/2012	4450	Old Mindred on Dead	Mar Paral and
	1159	Old Winchester Road	Medical call.
	1415	Athol Road	Breaking and entering reported. Investigation opened – K9 unit requested and deployed; K9 led Officers to area of interest.
10/15/2012			
	1318	Warwick	Assist Other Agency.
	1550	Echo Park Road	Vandalism reported – investigation opened.
10/16/2012	0945	Hastings Hts. Road	Paperwork service.

	0951	Royalston Road	Investigation follow-up.
	1248	Athol Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1424	Winchester Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1504	Winchester Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1523	Winchester Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1749	Winchester Road	Investigation.
10/17/2012			
	1716	Winchester Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1729	Orange Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1932	Winchester Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
10/18/2012			
	1129	Royalston Road	Investigation follow-up.
	1207	Wendell Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued. Operator to be
			summonsed for Unlicensed Operation. Licensed
			operator to remove vehicle.
10/20/2012			
	0952	Hastings Pond Road	Report of loose cows.
10/23/2012		3	- F
10/20/2012	1659	Hotel Road	Report of disoriented male subject at the library – Officer
			located subject at school. Party transported by
			ambulance for a laceration on foot.
10/25/2012			
10/20/2012	0005	Revere Hill Road	Animal complaint.
10/26/2012			,
10/20/2012	0943	Gale Road	Suspicious vehicle – investigated.
	1316	Hastings Hts. Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1341	Orange Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
	1748	Richmond Road	Caller reporting possible breaking and entering in house
	17 10	rtionmena rteaa	next door – Officer checked, building secure.
10/27/2012			, ,
10/21/2012	1053	Orange Road	Investigation follow-up.
	1101	Orange Road	MVS – Citation/warning issued.
40/20/2042	1101	Grange Road	WVO – Citation/Warning issued.
10/28/2012	1324	WCS	Report of suspicious vehicle – investigated.
40/00/0040	1324	WC3	report of suspicious verticle – investigated.
10/29/2012	Various	Warwick	Numerous calls of trees and newer lines down due to
	vai ious	vvai Wick	Numerous calls of trees and power lines down due to severe weather
40/00/0040			Severe weather
10/30/2012	Various	Marviole	Numerous calls of trace and never lines down does to
	Various	Warwick	Numerous calls of trees and power lines down due to severe weather
			Severe weather